PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jean-Francois Zagury	10/01/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Vaxconsulting	
Street Address:	66, avenue des Champs Elysees	
City:	75008 Paris	
State/Country:	FRANCE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10510116

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)737-3528

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2026285197

Email: ahenry@browdyneimark.com
Correspondent Name: Browdy and Neimark PLLC
Address Line 1: 624 Ninth Street NW

Address Line 2: Suite 300

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20001-5303

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: ZAGURY9

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Sheridan Neimark

Total Attachments: 1

source=2008-03-18assignZAGURY9#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 020665 FRAME: 0985

\$40.00 10510

ASSIGNMENT

		(1) ZAGURY Jean-François
(1—5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).	(2)	
	(3)	
		(4)
		(5)
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby doe assign, transfer and set over to
(6) In	sert name of Assignee	(6) VAXCONSULTING
(Z) In	sert address of Assignee	(7) 66, avenue des Champs Elysées, 75008 PARIS, France
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the Unite States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as
	sert Identification of	(8) Peptides and their use in therapeutics.
C.	ovention, such as Title, ase Number or Foreign pplication Number	Foreign Application or Case No.
		for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United State of America
	nsert Date of Signing of	(9) on <u>December 8, 2003</u>
	Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number 101510, 116 filed Ludy 19, 2008
State ting ceedi the Usigne herei ident cord: bene (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) Date	eming this application or co. in obtaining evidence and goi 3) The undersigned agree(s) is patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(s) the invention and improvem ings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby United States resulting from ite, as Assignee of the entire in assigned, and that he has (to 6) The undersigned hereby diffication which may be necessation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be fit of the heirs, executors, and In witness whereof, execute Date Date Date Date Date Date	oto execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declarentinuation or division or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way posting forward with such intereference. Oto perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid Uniter to the Property of the performal affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid Uniter to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respect ents thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us), testify in any legal process thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us), testify in any legal process and application or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assinterest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest hereby have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. It grant(s) the firm of Browdy and Neimark the power to insert on this assignment any furthe essary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for rebinding upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns, and shall inure to the ministrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. It was a successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. As a successor of Inventor Name of Inventor
Date	1/10/2004	Witness dayrant Tdurtz

PATENT REEL: 020665 FRAME: 098